RCHJA 2026 Fee List

Weekend Stall (Friday-Sunday) $85.00
Weekend RV Hookup (Friday-Sunday) $100.00
Shavings (2 bag minimum) $10.00/bag
Ship In $40.00/day
*Show Fee $100.00
*Non-Showing Fee $125.00
Standard Class Fee $20.00/ea
SEMF Medal Class $25.00/ea
Featured Class Fee S40.00/ea
Non-negotiable Payment $50.00
Post-Entry Fee (Entries received after entry deadline) $30.00
Post-Close Fee (Accounts not closed prior to end of the show) $30.00
Scratch Fee (Any entry submitted that is subsequently cancelled) $50.00
Annual Membership $75.00
Lifetime Membership $500.00
Barn/Family Membership $120.00
Vendor Fee (Includes space under pavilion or parking for one trailer) $50.00

*Show fees are inclusive of costs for our venue including but not limited to, equipment rental, facility
maintenance, manure disposal and liability insurance, in addition to the services provided by our medic, night
watch, grounds crew and event staff. The Show Fee is applicable to any entry that shows in at least one class.
The Non-Showing Fee applies to any entry that is not showing but is present on the grounds for any duration of
the show. Open schooling on Friday is included in the Non-Showing Fee. An entry is defined as a single
horse/rider combination.

Entries should be completed online through www.HorseShowsOnline.com. A deposit of $25 will be charged
with the submission of each entry which will be applied towards your balance at closing. RCHJA will be able
to accept cash, check or credit card (4% processing fee applies) as payment methods.

Splits must be finalized by office closure on Friday. Same day adds/scratches must be performed at the office
and cannot be done at the ingates or online. All add/scratches are due by 4pm daily.

Stalls must be reserved prior to the show via online entry with credit card on file. Stall counts, feed and bedding
orders must be submitted through StallRequest.com. Stall requests received after the pre-entry deadline will
be accommodated based on availability.

Coggins must be submitted to Entries@rchja.org in advance or provided prior to unloading at the show.
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